2009 KLX140L Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fenders

92152

(35004A)
(BOFA)
Ebony

oD

W
5022/A/B)
Sy (~ 09)
(35022/B) | Green

(35022A)

35022/A—

350228

< (92152)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 KLX"140L
PARTS LIST
Fenders

ITEM NAME

FENDER-FRONT,EBONY (Ref # 35004A)
FLAP,RR FENDER,FR (Ref # 35019)
FENDER-COMP-REAR,EBONY (Ref # 35022A)
PAD (Ref # 39156)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92150)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
35004-0088-6C
35019-0058
35022-0054-6C
39156-0453
92143-1196
92150-1339
92152-0427
92153-0863

< I e N e

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



