

2009 KLX[®]140L

PARTS LIST

Fenders

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FENDER-FRONT,EBONY (Ref # 35004A)	35004-0088-6C	1
FLAP,RR FENDER,FR (Ref # 35019)	35019-0058	1
FENDER-COMP-REAR,EBONY (Ref # 35022A)	35022-0054-6C	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0453	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1196	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1339	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0427	6
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0863	6